Specifications
Features
WEPOS
Ready 3 SATA HDD
PA-8225
The One-of-a-kind Highly Integrated Fanless 10.4" POS Terminal
●	 Intel® Celeron® J1900 CPU
●	 10.4" LCD display with touch

düsseldorf, Germany
TEL: +49 (0) 2103-41898-18
Ordering Information
Applications
COM 4
DC in
COM 2
USB
LAN
VGA
Cash Drawer 1
Cash Drawer 2
USB
COM 3
MSR
Fringerprint
module or
i-Button
Embedded
RFID module
Embedded 2" or 3"
thermal printer
Embedded VFD module or backmount 8" or 10.4" 2nd display
Order No Description
PA-8225RC-A0B
PA-8225 barebone,
Intel® Celeron® J1900 10.4" POS /black
/1024x768 LED Backlight , Resistance
TouchScreen
PA-3122RZ-21A DDR3L 2GB memory/ 2.5" HDD
PA-8225RZ-61A Embedded MSR, PS2 interface
PA-8225RZ-51B Embedded VFD module, RS232 interface
PA-8225RZ-42B Embedded 3" Thermal Printer, USB interface
52-002-02012001 120 Watt Power Adaptor
● Hospitality ● Retail
● Replacement of ECR